Non Classroom Seniority List for ADV
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

Counselor Non-Classroom

Last Name
Iglesias
Chiodo
Cannone
Habibi
Sitterley
Rivas
Stern
Ramert
Simon
de la Lastra
Lescoe

Lee
McBride
Chin
Wynder
Krupa
Keene
Guilliam
Panarelli
Gendron
Korman
Dowdell
Garcia

Suh
Grodenchik
Hynes-Musnisky
Hernandez
Frost
Burgreen
Raber
Quinn
Tuzzolino
Fifer

La Scala
Kennedy
Fox

Golde

First Name
Liz
Patricia
Diana
Heather
Jill
Patricia
Joyce
James
Nicole
Julie
Lisa
Mikyung
Cheryl
Kalvin
Tina
Caryn
Daniel
Curtis
Sara
Jeanine
Lisa
Kimberly
Joyce
Judy
Debra
Elizabeth
Roberto
George
Jill
Sheila
Kristin
Cara
Ashley
Samantha
James
Stella
Kerry

Seniority
94
70
68
64
60
54
53
48
46
43
40
38
29
28
20
18
16
14

=
=

O OO FRP FP FPEFPFPNNDNDNWWOULONNO©O

Seniority
Date
3/4/1994
6/1/2001
11/1/2001
3/17/2003
10/21/1998
8/1/2001
6/25/2002
1/1/2007
10/1/2004
7/12/2004
2/8/1995
6/1/2010
5/21/2013
9/1/2013
6/1/2007
6/1/2018
6/1/2016
3/1/2006
7/22/2019
9/1/2013
7/1/2013
4/23/2018
1/29/2007
8/12/2002
12/23/2024
1/6/2020
11/3/2022
1/2/2023
12/23/2024
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
6/26/2023
6/27/2023
9/1/2025
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020



Berg

Maher

Connolly
Bressmer
Thomas
Marmo-McAuley

Christine
Jane
Elizabeth
Allison
Jainy
Fernanda
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1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
5/21/2024
5/28/2024



