

**Non Classroom Seniority List for ADV**  
**Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025**

**Counselor Non-Classroom**

<b>Last Name</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Seniority</b>	<b>Seniority Date</b>
Iglesias	Liz	94	3/4/1994
Chiodo	Patricia	70	6/1/2001
Cannone	Diana	68	11/1/2001
Habibi	Heather	64	3/17/2003
Sitterley	Jill	60	10/21/1998
Rivas	Patricia	54	8/1/2001
Stern	Joyce	53	6/25/2002
Ramert	James	48	1/1/2007
Simon	Nicole	46	10/1/2004
de la Lastra	Julie	43	7/12/2004
Lescoe	Lisa	40	2/8/1995
Lee	Mikyung	38	6/1/2010
McBride	Cheryl	29	5/21/2013
Chin	Kalvin	28	9/1/2013
Wynder	Tina	20	6/1/2007
Krupa	Caryn	18	6/1/2018
Keene	Daniel	16	6/1/2016
Guilliam	Curtis	14	3/1/2006
Panarelli	Sara	11	7/22/2019
Gendron	Jeanine	8	9/1/2013
Korman	Lisa	7	7/1/2013
Dowdell	Kimberly	7	4/23/2018
Garcia	Joyce	6	1/29/2007
Suh	Judy	5	8/12/2002
Grodenschik	Debra	3	12/23/2024
Hynes-Musnisky	Elizabeth	2	1/6/2020
Hernandez	Roberto	2	11/3/2022
Frost	George	2	1/2/2023
Burgreen	Jill	2	12/23/2024
Raber	Sheila	1	1/6/2020
Quinn	Kristin	1	1/6/2020
Tuzzolino	Cara	1	6/26/2023
Fifer	Ashley	1	6/27/2023
La Scala	Samantha	1	9/1/2025
Kennedy	James	0	1/6/2020
Fox	Stella	0	1/6/2020
Golde	Kerry	0	1/6/2020

Berg	Christine	0	1/6/2020
Maher	Jane	0	1/6/2020
Connolly	Elizabeth	0	1/6/2020
Bressmer	Allison	0	1/6/2020
Thomas	Jainy	0	5/21/2024
Marmo-McAuley	Fernanda	0	5/28/2024